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TRILLY Stojan s drziakom na toaletny papier a WC kefou, hranaty, biela matna

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

TR3222

140 mm
628 mm
140 mm

Biela
Nerez
10 rokov

628
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